
Pos 

 

TT Max 4 

1 

DNS 

 

TT Sport 1 

1 

2 

 

TT Sport 2 

1 

2 

 

TT Sport 3 

1 

2 

 

TT Sport 4 

1 

 

TT Sport 5 

1 

2 

 

TT Sport 6 

1 

 

TT Tuner 1 

1 

2 

 

TT Tuner 3 

1 

 

TT Tuner 4 

1 

2 

 

TT Unlimited 1 

1 

2 

No. 

711 

55 

74 

24 

75 

18 

03 

01 

20 

77 

395 

75 

482 

951 

02 

221 

436 

42 

69 

Name 

Anthony Leclerc 

Erik Vandermey 

Dave Kunes 

Kevin Vandervall 

Jerome Cahuzac 

Rick Bentson 

Romana Smela 

Miroslav Knava 

Hiroshi Witt 

Gene Meliksetyan 

Heather Ingraham 

Larry LeStarge 

Bart Surowka 

Jeff Tucker 

David Lindstrom 

Martin Sadowski 

Mark Hamman 

Ted Blameuser 

Kevin Zumbek 

Make 

2015 Alfa Romeo 4C 

2007 Mazda MX-5 MS-R 

2009 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

2016 Cadillac CTS-V 

2016 BMW M2 

2019 Ford Mustang Bullitt 

2021 Mini GP3 

2021 Mini GP3 

2012 Chevrolet Camaro 

2020 Mazda MX-5 Miata 

2016 Subaru BRZ 

2016 Scion FRS 

Porsche 911 Carrera S 

2018 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 1LE 

2005 BMW M3 

2016 Volkswagen GTI 

2006 Mini Cooper S 

Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport 

2003 BMW m3 

Class 

TT Max 4 

TT Max 4 

TT Sport 1 

TT Sport 1 

TT Sport 2 

TT Sport 2 

TT Sport 3 

TT Sport 3 

TT Sport 4 

TT Sport 5 

TT Sport 5 

TT Sport 6 

TT Tuner 1 

TT Tuner 1 

TT Tuner 3 

TT Tuner 4 

TT Tuner 4 

TT Unlimited 1 

TT Unlimited 1 

Overall BestTm 

2:42.857 

2:45.618 

2:55.122 

2:46.743 

2:47.931 

2:53.610 

2:53.818 

2:56.278 

3:03.808 

3:08.805 

2:54.791 

2:38.022 

2:38.546 

3:01.974 

2:54.947 

3:01.135 

2:49.549 

2:54.716 

In Session 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Sponsor 

#MinimalUpgrades 

Social Security Administration 

Glam Street Salon 

Nat/State 

Naperville IL 

West Chicago IL 

Genoa NE 

Naperville IL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Orland Park IL 

Oswego IL 

Oswego IL 

Round Lake IL 

Lake Villa IL 

Evanston IL 

Algonquin IL 

Des Plaines IL 

West Chicago IL 

St Charles IL 

Lincolnshire IL 

Tinley Park IL 

Palos Heights IL 
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Licensed to:  Chicago Region SCCA TT Group 

Chicago Region SCCA TT #2 

TT 

Overall 

Autobahn CC FULL Circuit 3.560 miles 


